DLK
62W LED Conveyor/Area Light
The original, highly reliable, field-proven conveyor light
DLK is designed to provide the most energy-efficient way of illuminating industrial
conveyors and walkways, capable of delivering the required minimum of 40 lux with
an average of 80 lux when spaced as far as 12m apart with a typical installation
height of 2.7m and a 5-degree tilt. Raising the bar of performance and efficiency for
industrial conveyor and walkway lighting.

KIT2 DLK - *** - *** - *** - EML DLK Luminaire for Emergency Pack
EMP-724-093SS Emergency Pack Stainless Steel Enclosure
ORDERING EXAMPLE
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
LIGHT SENSOR DIMMING
The DLK LED will be at 100% brightness when it is
turned on and then will dim to 4% brightness when
daylight is detected. 3 minutes after the daylight has
dropped below the minimum ambient light threshold,
the DLK LED will ramp up to 100% brightness.
(Only applies to DLK equipped with light sensor)
4%
100%
DLK Brightness
Ambient
light threshold
3 minutes 3 minutes
Ambient Light
30
0
10
20
30
40
50
300165
Frequency (MHz)
EN55022 CISPR B limit
Measured Signal
Ambient Signal
A
m
p
lit
ud
e
(d
B
uV
/m
)
-20 -10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 800
Temperature (ºC)
10
0
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
P
ow
er
 (
W
)
Cool White
POLAR DISTRIBUTION
DLK   -   NLS   -   CWT   -   BW3   -   MP1
COLOUR TEMPPRODUCT TYPE OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
DLK-EM KIT OPTIONS
PRODUCT TYPE COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
DLK NLS No Day Light Sensor CWT Cool White BW1 Batwing Type 1 MP Mains Powered
WLS With Day Light Sensor WWT Warm White BW3 Batwing Type 3 ELV Extra Low Voltage Luminaire
AMB Amber SY1 Symmetrical / Diffuser EML Luminaire for Emergency Pack
GRN Green EM-KIT1 2 Kit with AL Emergency Pack
EM-KIT2 2 Kit with SS Emergency Pack
1 If SUPPLY OPTION is not specified, Standard Configuration Mains Powered will be supplied
2 If SUPPLY OPTION “EM” is specified without kit specification, KIT1 will be supplied
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE VS POWERMINIMAL RADIATED EMI
90˚